



## Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	[Publish Date]	Version No.:	V
----------------------	----------------	--------------	---

John Lewis Stock Number	77014801
Name	House of Dorchester Pink Marc de Champagne Truffles
Ingredients	Sugar, cocoa butter, whole <b>milk</b> powder, cream (from <b>milk</b> ), Marc de Champagne (3.5%), icing sugar, whey concentrate (from <b>milk</b> ), emulsifier ( <b>soya</b> lecithin), natural flavourings, colours (beetroot red), freeze dried strawberry powder, milk proteins.
For allergens see ingredients in <b>bold</b> .	
May contain statements	May also contain traces of nuts and gluten.
Net Quantity	90g e
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's name and address	House of Dorchester, Victor Jackson Avenue, Dorchester, Dorset, DT1 3GY
Instructions for use	N/A
<b>Nutrition Labelling: Typical value</b>	Per 100g
Energy (kJ/kcal)	2178kJ/522kcal
Fat	33.2g
Of which saturated	19.8g
Carbohydrate	50.7g
Of which sugars	48.4g
Fibre	-
Protein	5.1g
Salt	0.28g
Alcoholic Strength	1.9% ABV
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes